
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

Robin DLS Profile Parts List

Item Description
11010174 Washer of PCB-MAG

11010490 Spring ring D46 d32 Th.0,32

11012978 Underlay of switch

11012985 Toothwheel D58

11012986 Stiffener of axe X

11012991 Stiffener of axe Y

11012994 Stiffener of arm

11012995 Stiffener of arm - adjusting

11013854 Support of wires

11014091 Washer of PCB-MAG

11014095 Toothed part FS

11014101 Washer of Iris

11014104 Tow bar FS

11020175 Yoke of rotating gobo 27 III

11020176 Yoke of rotating gobo 27 III with hole for magnet

11020177 Wheel animation A

12010056 Spacer D6xL28 2xM3

12010067 Spacer D6xL21 2xM3

12010147 Spacer hexagon SW5,5 DII L10 M3

12010160 Spacer D6xL6,5 M3

12010220 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L8 M3

12010221 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L19 M3

12010222 Spacer D6xL23,5 2xM3

12010223 Spacer D6xL25,5 2xM3

12020018 Spacer D6xd3,8xL4

12020023 Spacer D8xd4xL10

12020072 Spacer D6xd3,8xL8

12020098 Spacer D8xd4xL6

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

12020118 Spacer D12xd5xL10

12020146 Spacer D6xd3,8xL5,5

12020826 Spacer D10xd6xL3,8

12020827 Spacer D6xd3,8xL3

12040031 Toothwheel D32 z=38 rubber

12040087 Toothwheel RPP3-03 D16,3 II

12040092 Toothwheel D40 z=38 m1

12040096 Toothwheel HTD 3M z18

12050129 Spacer ball bearing 608 L12,8

12050449 Wheel-belt D29,6 for ball bearing

12050450 Wheel-belt D29,6

12050451 Spacer of optics

12050461 Spacer ring

12050491 Spacer ball bearing 608 L18,5

12050732 Wheel-belt D26,6 for ball bearing

12050734 Wheel-belt D26,6

13050113 Terminal end 7600-02/04

13050171 Terminal end 7610-03/04

13050428 Spade terminal NVC 68-M4

13051310 Toroid ferrite CSA15/7.5/29-4S2-EN

13051408 Spade terminal 4,8

13171226 Wires set f. R DLS Profile 230/120V Power

13171227 Wires set f. R DLS Profile without Power-wires

16010011 Steppermotor 17HS1004-01(2Axis)

16010012 Steppermotor 17PM-KO11-03V (2Axis)

16010022 Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short)

16010023 Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 14)

16010027 Steppermotor 24HC4301-01 (1Axis)

16010029 Steppermotor 17PM-KO11-26V (1Axis)

16010030 Steppermotor 17PM-K011-27V (1Axis-short 14)

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

16010045 Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 7)

17030007 Spring compressive D3 L9

17030036 Teflon foil 0,3x45x76 mm

17030135 Spring washer - plated 28

17030141 Spring gobo-lock 2

17030168 Spring tension d1xD10xL25

17030169 Spring compressive d0,32xD3xL9/10

17030422 Self-adhesive rubber band 20

17030674 Spacer MDLSP-1-12,0-01 PA-UL94V-0 plastic

17030687 Spring tension d0,32xD4,5xL22

17030688 Teflon foil 0,3x65x78 mm

17030736 Tow bar L67 d1,25

17050338 Side panel A with nuts

17050339 Side panel B with nuts

17050407 Side supporting part A with nuts

17050408 Side supporting part B with nuts

18010004 Screw socket head cap M4x10

18010005 Screw socket head cap M4x12

18010007 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5

18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8

18010015 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18010017 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x22

18010018 Screw socket head cap M6x14

18010019 Screw socket head cap M5x14

18010021 Screw socket head cap M4x45

18010030 Screw socket head cap M4x30

18010037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10

18010039 Screw socket head cap M4x16

18010042 Screw socket head cap M6x20

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18010046 Screw socket head cap M3x10

18010051 Screw socket head cap M4x14

18010060 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12

18010066 Screw socket head cap M5x20

18010073 Screw socket head cap M4x8

18010077 Screw socket head cap M6x30

18010087 Screw socket head cap M3x8

18010098 Screw socket head cap M5x16

18010099 Screw socket head cap M5x25

18010130 Screw socket head cap M6x8

18010145 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5

18010150 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x4

18010176 Screw socket head cap M3x12

18010263 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x10

18010276 Screw socket head cap M3x18

18020002 Screw self-tapping 2,9x9,5

18020006 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x9,5

18020008 Screw self-tapping 4,8x13

18020009 Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5

18020017 Screw self-tapping 3,5x9,5

18020063 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x6,5

18050001 Washer M3 black

18050002 Washer M4 black

18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black

18050004 Washer M6 black

18050005 Washer M6 selflock - black

18050006 Washer M5 selflock - black

18050007 Washer M5 black

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black

18050010 Washer M4 star - black

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18050011 Washer M3 star - black

18050064 Washer M3 star - countersink

18060001 Screw drilled M5x14

18060119 Screw crosswise cup headed M5x16 with locking

18520039 Screw self-tapping 3,5x8 in plastic

18520060 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,2x6 in plastic

18520061 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,2x8 in plastic

18520062 Screw self-tapping 2,5x8 in plastic

18520064 Screw self-tapping 2,2x10 F in plastic

18550009 Washer M3 selflock - brass

19020084 Toothwheel 5D (lock) II

99012528 Zoom tube - assembled

99012529 Zoom element - assembled

99013253 Toothwheel RG II with ball bearing - assembled

99013697 Slot&Lock gobo 27/0,15-Stone Wall 2

99013698 Slot&Lock gobo 27/0,15-Whirlpool 2

99013699 Slot&Lock gobo 27/0,15-Basket Weave Shutters

99013700 Slot&Lock gobo 27/0,15-Status 3

99013701 Slot&Lock gobo 27/0,15-Linear 7

99013702 Slot&Lock gobo 27/0,15-Twigs

99013703 Slot&Lock gobo 27/0,15 with magnet-Web

99013704 Wheel RG 7+1 III assembled

99013716 Tow bar of Iris with magnet - assembled

99030118 Wheel RG 7+1 with flange and magnet

99030119 Slot&Lock without gobo 27mm III

99030120 Slot&Lock without gobo 27mm III with magnet

11010044-01 Movement-stop X

11012959-01 Lamelle RG 27

11012965 Grounding of belt
11012966 Holder of Focus

11012967 Holder of Zoom

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

11012971 Locking of optics D95

11012972-01 Shielding of optics

11012977 Locking lever of axe X

11012977-01 Locking lever of axe X

11012983 Counterpart of locking lever

11012984 Holder of axe X on base

11012987 Arm of head A

11012988 Arm of head B

11012992-01 Locking lever of axe Y

11012993 Holder of switch

11013574 Counterpart of locking lever of axe Y

11013662 Gripping of fan III

11013664 Covering of air filter

11013712 Holder of wires (Al)
11013857 Cover of base

11013860 Rear frame

11013873 Closing of cooler B I inside

11013875-01 Washer of LED module

11013880-01 Covering of cooler B

11014083 Covering of cable

11014087 Holder of steppermotor

11014088 Covering of axe X
11014089 Arm of wheel animation

11014096 Pressure part A

11014097 Pressure part B

11014100 Lead of framing shutters

11014102 Lead for lamelle FS (down)

11014105 Lead for lamelle FS (centre) I

11014106 Lead for lamelle FS (upper)

11014156 Lead for lamelle FS (centre) II

11020154-02 Yoke Prism without Prism lens

12030079 Flange of animation

12050050 Nut brass M 24x1,5

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

12050343 Holder of magnet C

12050345 Interposer bar of optics

12050356 Pivot L12,5

12050404 Roller d10 D18 L5,5

12050446-01 Spacer of magnet L5

12050447 Holder damper device D32 II

12050458 Pivot X axe 2x6005

12050459 Holder ball-bearing 2x6005

12050460 Ring of ball-bearing 6005

12050464 Pivot Y axe 6005

12050465 Roller of belt

12050466 Plastic D3 L6

12050705 Locking of FS

12050724 Pivot of guide pulley I
12050725 Guide pulley FS

12050726 Pivot of guide pulley II

12050727 Pivot of lead FS

12050730 Feed of lamelle FS

12050730-01 Feed of lamelle FS

12050731 Pivot of tow bar FS

12050733 Holder of wheel

12050735 Holder of magnet E

13020036-01 Power supply 49V/583W, 90-264V

13030024 PCB MH-0 version A

13030149 PCB CNG-4 version H

13030152-01 PCB RB1052

13030171-01 PCB Connectors EZ1071-V2

13030180 PCB MAG-24 version A

13030242 PCB MAG-24 version B
13030599 PCB MAG-24 version C

13030888 PCB MAG-15 version F

13030894 CRMX Wireless Receiver

13031024 PCB Con 2 version G-R

13031253 PCB MAG-15 version K

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

13031283 PCB RB2004 Robin DLS Profile M

13031284 PCB RB2835 Robin DLS Profile LR

13031285 PCB RB2831 Robin DLS Profile LL

13031286 PCB RB1766 Robin DLS Profile FA

13031287 PCB RB1766 Robin DLS Profile FB

13031288 PCB RB2110 Robin DLS Profile G
13031289 PCB RB1766 Robin DLS Profile O

13031290 PCB Display QVGA Robin DLS Profile DS

13050103 Fuse socket - FPG1

13050535 Fuse T 8A ceramic

13050686 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPA

13050687 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3FCA

13051228 Microswitch SM 05L04B-Z

13051616 Antenna 2 dBi, MCX 260mm

13051670-01 LED module Atria SL-450 RGBW

13051751 Holder - plastic FTH-28RS-01

14040095 Lens D95 R-108,0 R211,6 Antireflex

14040095-01 Lens D95 R-108,0 R211,6 Antireflex

14040096 Lens D95 R-211,6 R0 Antireflex

14040096-01 Lens D95 R-211,6 R0 Antireflex

14050013 Prism lens D47/3F 10Â°
14060011 Frost-glass 48mm

15010748 Gobo steel 27/0,15-Web

15010749 Gobo steel 27/0,15-Twigs

15010750 Gobo steel 27/0,15-Linear 7

15010751 Gobo steel 27/0,15-Status 3

15010752 Gobo steel 27/0,15-Basket Weave Shutters

15010753 Gobo steel 27/0,15-Whirlpool 2

15010754 Gobo steel 27/0,15-Stone Wall 2

15050001 Ring - ranged D26,9 d22,4

16030036 Fan KD1206 PTBX 60x60x25 12V

16030037 Fan KD1208 PTBX 80x80x25 12V

16030044-01 Fan KD1206 PHB1 (2).F.GN 60x60x15

17010003 Ball bearing 6005 2ZR-CMB

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

17010011 Ball bearing 608 2ZR C2-ZKL

17010014 Ball bearing 623 2ZR-CMB

17010015 Ball bearing 625 2ZR-CMB SRI-2

17010022-01 Ball bearing 695 ZZ (3-12)

17020006 Belt 318 RPP3/03

17020025 Belt d3 D74 FPM 75
17020026 Belt d3 D60 FPM 75

17020027 Belt HTD 474-03M-6

17020028 Belt HTD 669-3M-6

17020038 Belt d3 D63 FPM 75

17020039 Belt d3 D47 FPM 75

17030004 Rubber d5 L5

17030005 Lock ring No.:25

17030015 Magnet D4/2,4mm

17030028 Cube self-adhesive F0505 HC-101

17030094 Rubber d5 L8

17030344 Rubber d5 L6

17030349 Magnet D10 L3

17030412 Dry zip Velcro 8,5x80

17030413 Dry zip Velcro 8,5x95

17030450 Holder of cable RBWS-1,5TL-VO BK
17030509 Girdle of locking lever - lock

17030512 Air filter 100x100 with dry zip

17030653 Magnet D4/1,2mm

17030655 Air filter 60x85

17030699 Cable grommet GM-0705 5x1,7

17030737 Iris 30 B (graphite)

17040493 Lamelle Frost with flange

17040494-01 Module of prism and Frost with nuts

17040496-01 Brace with Rubber H profile and nuts Dzus

17040498-01 Grounding of objective with nuts

17040501 Holder of switch with hold-down

17040502 Fixation of axe X with nuts

17040503 Fixation of axe Y with nuts

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

17040788 Base plate with nuts Camloc

17040791 Limitation of plastic with nuts

17040855 Main module with nuts

17040859 Holder of electronic with nuts

17040860 Holder of optic with nuts

17040861-01 Module of FS with nuts
17040862 Base plate of framing shutters with nuts

17040863 Lamelle FS with pivots A

17040864 Holder of steppermotor with nuts

17040866 Holder of PCB with nuts

17040867 Holder of PCB/MAG with nuts

17040893 Lamelle FS with pivots B

17050223 Holder of axe X with nuts

17050224 Holder of axe Y (locking) with nuts

17050225 Holder of axe Y (switch) with nuts

17050289 Anchorage of module of optic

17050374 Grounding of axe X with nuts

17050382 Rear panel with nuts

17050409 Front panel with nuts

17050410 Module of animation and RG with nuts

17050419 Front panel CRMX with nuts
18010001 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x4

18010006 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x4

18010010 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14

18010031 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x16

18010032 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8

18010033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6

18010034 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x14

18010038 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x18

18010054 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10

18010076 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x5

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12

18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10

18010122 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x3

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18010136 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x16

18010159 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10

18010236 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x12

18010246 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x5

18040001 Nut M4 black

18040003 Nut selflock M5
18040005 Nut M3 black

18040006 Nut M6 black

18040020 Nut selflock M4 silver

18040022 Nut selflock M3 silver

18060014-01 Screw 6 DZUS

18060015-01 Washer 6 DZUS

18060097 Lock ring No.:47

18060158 Lock ring No.:15
18060178 Lock ring 2,3

18060180 Lock ring No.:11

18510003 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3

18540020 Nut selflock M4 silver

18540022 Nut selflock M3 silver

19010311 Covering die hole of base

19010330 Cover of base A - grip (plastic)

19010336 Cover of base B - grip (plastic)

19010342 Cover of arm (plastic)

19010343 Cover of head (plastic)

19020019-03 Toothwheel D115,6 type 2B Plastic

19020046-02 Toothwheel 5D Type C

19020079 Holder of objective D95 long

19020081 Grip ROBE

19040030 Rubber base ROBE

19040062 Rubber L22 oval
19040093 Antivibration gripping of fan

19040111 Rubber H-profile

99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

99012521 Prism - assembled

99012522 Frost - assembled

99012523 Module of prism and lamelle Frost - assembled

99012524 Module of objective - assembled

99012526 Focus tube - assembled

99012526-01 Focus tube - assembled
99012527 Focus element - assembled

99012533 Holder of toothwheel - assembled

99012538 Arm of axe Y - locking

99012539 Arm of axe Y - switch

99013223 Holder of air filter with magnets

99013423 Cover of base - assembled

99013428 Cooler A right - assembled

99013429 Cooler A left - assembled

99013459 Cover of head (plastic) - assembled

99013688 Cooler B - assembled

99013709 Guide pulley with ball bearing

99013710 Guide pulley of pressures with ball bearing A

99013711 Guide pulley of pressures with ball bearing B

99013713 Pull of Iris with gripping

http://www.lightparts.com/

